
Total Individuals Total Individuals Total Individuals
AMR AMR % SHR %

1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:06 21:10:11 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 1 031 484 11,9 23,9
2 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:50 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 820 222 9,5 19,9
3 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:10 2021.04.13 TV2 803 932 9,3 21,7
4 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:48 21:01:15 2021.04.13 RTL KLUB 784 116 9,1 17,5
5 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:53:40 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 633 542 7,3 14,0
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:01 19:31:44 2021.04.12 RTL KLUB 622 744 7,2 16,7
7 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:35 19:32:40 2021.04.14 TV2 600 085 6,9 15,7
8 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:36 22:35:43 2021.04.15 TV2 575 256 6,7 14,3
9 PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:53:41 22:30:15 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 557 431 6,5 13,0

10 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:47 17:24:59 2021.04.18 M4 Sport 557 096 6,4 17,1
11 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:54:55 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 541 096 6,3 14,0
12 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:42:13 16:42:17 2021.04.13 TV2 522 994 6,1 20,4
13 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:47:12 17:51:44 2021.04.13 TV2 517 762 6,0 16,6
14 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:05:14 22:28:07 2021.04.16 RTL KLUB 469 124 5,4 12,4
15 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:54:45 21:49:36 2021.04.18 TV2 423 138 4,9 9,3
16 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:16:22 23:18:10 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 386 002 4,5 11,8
17 HETI NAPLO SVABY ANDRASSAL /MAGYAR RIPORTMUSOR/ 18:58:59 20:14:13 2021.04.18 ATV 359 097 4,2 7,8
18 TIED AZ ELETEM /MEX. FILMSOR./ 14:32:37 15:35:14 2021.04.13 TV2 343 988 4,0 15,7
19 NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:15 23:32:50 2021.04.14 RTL KLUB 323 346 3,7 12,8
20 TENYEK KULONKIADAS 15:30:00 16:24:16 2021.04.17 TV2 309 140 3,6 12,4
21 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:16:19 23:31:00 2021.04.12 RTL KLUB 303 602 3,5 12,6
22 XXI. SZAZAD 22:37:34 23:02:41 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 302 733 3,5 10,6
23 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:22:30 22:46:46 2021.04.13 RTL KLUB 281 006 3,3 9,5
24 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:04:38 17:47:06 2021.04.12 RTL KLUB 278 343 3,2 10,9
25 ISZTAMBULI MENYASSZONY /TOROK DRAMASOR./ 18:47:13 19:33:42 2021.04.13 DUNA TV 274 942 3,2 6,9
26 SZERENCSESZOMBAT - LUXOR JOKER OTOSLOTTO /SORSOLASI SHOWMUSOR/ 18:46:39 19:36:43 2021.04.17 DUNA TV 265 559 3,1 7,0
27 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:42 22:29:38 2021.04.17 TV2 264 466 3,1 6,6
28 BORBAS MARCSI SZAKACSKONYVE / SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 17:27:01 17:53:45 2021.04.18 DUNA TV 244 259 2,8 6,6
29 JOBAN ROSSZBAN /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 13:09:52 13:46:39 2021.04.16 Super TV2 240 341 2,8 15,0
30 #BOCHKOR /MAGYAR SZOR. MUSOR/ 20:24:50 21:44:20 2021.04.18 ATV 238 809 2,8 5,3

*Activity: Live+As Live
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 15 (12 April 2021 - 18 April 2021)
TOP 30 Total 4+ N= 8 640 666

Rank Description Start End Date Channel



Age 18-59 Age 18-59 Age 18-59

AMR AMR % SHR %
1 A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:06 21:10:11 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 600 134 12,1 27,1
2 KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:48 21:01:15 2021.04.13 RTL KLUB 407 331 8,2 18,1
3 HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:50 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 351 055 7,1 17,2
4 APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:53:40 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 334 985 6,8 14,6
5 FORMA-1 KOZVETITES 14:30:47 17:24:59 2021.04.18 M4 Sport 325 455 6,6 19,3
6 FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:01 19:31:44 2021.04.12 RTL KLUB 320 315 6,5 18,7
7 PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:53:41 22:30:15 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 314 606 6,4 13,4
8 FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:54:55 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 303 757 6,1 16,4
9 CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:05:14 22:28:07 2021.04.16 RTL KLUB 270 503 5,5 13,5

10 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:44:48 2021.04.18 TV2 265 955 5,4 13,1
11 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:41:10 22:25:26 2021.04.13 TV2 250 296 5,1 11,6
12 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:54:45 21:49:36 2021.04.18 TV2 229 234 4,6 9,6
13 NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:16:22 23:18:10 2021.04.17 RTL KLUB 223 974 4,5 11,9
14 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:35 19:32:40 2021.04.14 TV2 207 103 4,2 12,1
15 NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:15 23:32:50 2021.04.14 RTL KLUB 152 709 3,1 10,9
16 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:42 22:29:38 2021.04.17 TV2 149 618 3,0 7,0
17 XXI. SZAZAD 22:37:34 23:02:41 2021.04.18 RTL KLUB 148 441 3,0 8,9
18 A BOSSZU CSAPDAJABAN /TOROK ROMANTIKUS SOR./ 16:48:27 17:51:42 2021.04.16 TV2 146 289 3,0 12,8
19 LABDARUGAS 20:14:58 23:11:13 2021.04.13 M4 Sport 146 158 3,0 7,3
20 ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:16:19 23:31:00 2021.04.12 RTL KLUB 137 968 2,8 10,1
21 OTODIK ELEM /AM.-FR. SCI-FI/ 18:24:58 20:53:21 2021.04.18 MOZI+ 133 397 2,7 5,8
22 AZ EN LANYOM /TOROK FILMSOR./ 15:42:13 16:42:17 2021.04.13 TV2 130 070 2,6 12,5
23 ALKONYAT /AM. KALANDFILM/ 15:17:13 17:47:58 2021.04.18 TV2 125 662 2,5 7,2
24 MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:35:18 23:37:12 2021.04.16 RTL KLUB 121 577 2,5 8,5
25 GYEMANTHAJSZA /AM. ROM. THRILLER/ 21:00:09 23:09:33 2021.04.17 MOZI+ 112 261 2,3 5,7
26 A VEDELMEZO /AM. FILM/ 21:00:20 23:40:03 2021.04.15 FILM+ 110 734 2,2 6,5
27 VASOKOL /AM.-INDIAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:20:13 22:48:47 2021.04.18 FILM+ 110 359 2,2 4,9
28 HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:22:30 22:46:46 2021.04.13 RTL KLUB 103 160 2,1 6,2
29 KEZILABDA 12:51:59 14:26:42 2021.04.18 M4 Sport 102 589 2,1 7,6
30 BARATOK KOZT /MAGYAR FILMSOR./ 17:07:05 17:47:21 2021.04.16 RTL KLUB 97 806 2 8,4

18-59 N= 4 943 180
Source: Nielsen Audience Measurement Ltd.
Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 
Episodes/programs with the highest rating are included (duplications excluded). 
*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 15 (12 April 2021 - 18 April 2021)
TOP 30 - AGE 18-59 N= 4 943 180

Rank Description Start End Dates Channel



Time band: 18:00-22:59

AMR AMR % SHR % AMR AMR % SHR %

2021.04.12 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:44:58 729 095 8,4 22,6 234 213 4,7 16,9
2021.04.12 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:07 19:33:18 557 934 6,5 15,1 184 307 3,7 10,9
2021.04.12 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:43:14 22:22:53 543 117 6,3 13,7 228 946 4,6 11,4
2021.04.12 TV2 WASABI - MAR MINT A MUSTAR /FR. AKCIOVIGJATEK/ 22:32:12 0:29:34 116 260 1,3 6,3 66 717 1,3 6,3
2021.04.12 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:48 717 138 8,3 22,2 289 549 5,9 20,9
2021.04.12 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:01 19:31:44 622 744 7,2 16,7 320 315 6,5 18,7
2021.04.12 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:25 20:59:23 742 631 8,6 17,5 398 795 8,1 19,3
2021.04.12 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:06:34 22:09:08 540 251 6,3 14,3 308 893 6,2 15,7
2021.04.12 RTL KLUB ELETUNK TORTENETE /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 22:16:19 23:31:00 303 602 3,5 12,6 137 968 2,8 10,1
2021.04.13 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:09 18:45:10 803 932 9,3 21,7 258 493 5,2 15,7
2021.04.13 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:19 19:31:14 581 210 6,7 14,7 190 164 3,8 10,4
2021.04.13 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:41:10 22:25:26 566 100 6,6 13,6 250 296 5,1 11,6
2021.04.13 TV2 AZ AMAZONAS KINCSE /AM. AKCIOFILM/ 22:35:53 0:42:11 122 153 1,4 6,8 60 109 1,2 5,9
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:24 18:44:42 807 687 9,3 21,8 318 834 6,4 19,4
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:51 19:32:07 593 408 6,9 14,9 303 612 6,1 16,4
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:48 21:01:15 784 116 9,1 17,5 407 331 8,2 18,1
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:08:26 22:14:24 493 895 5,7 12,6 254 873 5,2 12,3
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB HAZON KIVUL /HETI MAGAZIN/ 22:22:30 22:46:46 281 006 3,3 9,5 103 160 2,1 6,2
2021.04.13 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:55:04 23:20:43 172 256 2,0 7,5 60 523 1,2 4,7
2021.04.14 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:11 18:45:26 774 656 9,0 22,1 242 388 4,9 16,4
2021.04.14 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:35 19:32:40 600 085 6,9 15,7 207 103 4,2 12,1
2021.04.14 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:43:04 22:32:44 543 643 6,3 13,5 230 161 4,7 11,2
2021.04.14 TV2 DR. BALTHAZAR /FR. KRIMISOR./ 22:41:38 0:04:58 106 095 1,2 5,2 44 590 0,9 3,9
2021.04.14 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:49 756 977 8,8 21,6 279 723 5,7 18,9
2021.04.14 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:54:02 19:32:27 521 148 6,0 13,5 234 391 4,7 13,6
2021.04.14 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:39:08 21:01:00 756 842 8,8 17,4 382 328 7,7 18,1
2021.04.14 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:08:11 22:13:04 567 353 6,6 14,8 333 644 6,7 16,4
2021.04.14 RTL KLUB NAGY SZAM /MAGYAR RIPORTFILM-SOROZAT/ 22:20:15 23:32:50 323 346 3,7 12,8 152 709 3,1 10,9
2021.04.15 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:57 18:44:58 764 223 8,8 22,0 223 100 4,5 15,0
2021.04.15 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:45:07 19:31:46 587 283 6,8 15,5 202 770 4,1 12,0
2021.04.15 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:36 22:35:43 575 256 6,7 14,3 247 384 5,0 12,0
2021.04.15 TV2 DR. BALTHAZAR /FR. KRIMISOR./ 22:45:15 23:51:11 99 009 1,1 4,7 45 879 0,9 3,9
2021.04.15 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:39 762 884 8,8 21,9 301 596 6,1 20,3
2021.04.15 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:49 19:31:43 538 542 6,2 14,1 262 465 5,3 15,3
2021.04.15 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:24 20:56:56 720 912 8,3 16,5 360 314 7,3 16,9
2021.04.15 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 21:04:07 22:08:28 536 826 6,2 13,6 326 443 6,6 15,7
2021.04.15 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:15:40 23:18:17 208 363 2,4 7,8 117 981 2,4 7,9
2021.04.16 TV2 TENYEK 18:00:01 18:44:38 733 127 8,5 21,5 227 774 4,6 15,3
2021.04.16 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:44:47 19:32:43 553 383 6,4 15,0 194 271 3,9 11,5
2021.04.16 TV2 EXATLON HUNGARY /MAGYAR SZORAKOZTATO MUSOR/ 19:42:42 22:36:22 548 527 6,3 13,8 230 185 4,7 11,3
2021.04.16 TV2 DR. BALTHAZAR /FR. KRIMISOR./ 22:48:30 0:04:39 124 586 1,4 5,9 66 499 1,3 5,4
2021.04.16 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:44:43 753 937 8,7 22,1 288 680 5,8 19,3
2021.04.16 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ /KOZELETI MAGAZIN/ 18:53:57 19:32:10 524 241 6,1 14,1 242 328 4,9 14,2
2021.04.16 RTL KLUB KERESZTANYU /MAGYAR VIGJATEKSOR./ 19:38:46 20:58:03 717 537 8,3 17,0 367 507 7,4 17,8
2021.04.16 RTL KLUB CAPAK KOZOTT /MAGYAR SHOW MUSOR/ 21:05:14 22:28:07 469 124 5,4 12,4 270 503 5,5 13,5
2021.04.16 RTL KLUB MAGNUM /AM. FILMSOR./ 22:35:18 23:37:12 207 602 2,4 8,5 121 577 2,5 8,5
2021.04.17 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:58 18:45:03 643 995 7,5 18,8 206 820 4,2 13,0
2021.04.17 TV2 TENYEK PLUSZ 18:56:20 19:52:40 412 477 4,8 10,7 151 967 3,1 8,3
2021.04.17 TV2 A SZUPERCSAPAT /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 20:01:42 22:29:38 264 466 3,1 6,6 149 618 3,0 7,0
2021.04.17 TV2 KINGSMAN - AZ ARANYKOR /AM.-ANGOL AKCIO-VIGJATEK/ 22:38:53 1:45:19 134 690 1,6 8,3 87 491 1,8 9,0
2021.04.17 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:18 18:50:40 624 225 7,2 18,0 276 985 5,6 17,2
2021.04.17 RTL KLUB FOKUSZ PLUSZ /MAGAZIN/ 18:59:18 19:54:55 541 096 6,3 14,0 303 757 6,1 16,4
2021.04.17 RTL KLUB A MI KIS FALUNK /MAGYAR FILMSOR/ 20:01:06 21:10:11 1 031 484 11,9 23,9 600 134 12,1 27,1
2021.04.17 RTL KLUB NINCS KETTO NEGY NELKUL /OLASZ FILMVIGJATEK/ 21:16:22 23:18:10 386 002 4,5 11,8 223 974 4,5 11,9
2021.04.18 TV2 TENYEK 17:59:59 18:44:48 729 386 8,4 17,7 265 955 5,4 13,1
2021.04.18 TV2 HALALOS IRAMBAN 7. /AMERIKAI AKCIOFILM/ 18:54:45 21:49:36 423 138 4,9 9,3 229 234 4,6 9,6
2021.04.18 TV2 MISSION IMPOSSIBLE - UTOHATAS /AM.AKCIOFILM/ 21:59:59 1:12:46 122 500 1,4 5,9 69 213 1,4 5,7
2021.04.18 RTL KLUB HIRADO 18:00:23 18:51:50 820 222 9,5 19,9 351 055 7,1 17,2
2021.04.18 RTL KLUB APATIGRIS /MAGYAR FILMSOROZAT/ 19:00:55 19:53:40 633 542 7,3 14,0 334 985 6,8 14,6
2021.04.18 RTL KLUB PRETTY WOMEN - MICSODA NO! /AM. VIGJATEK/ 19:53:41 22:30:15 557 431 6,5 13,0 314 606 6,4 13,4
2021.04.18 RTL KLUB XXI. SZAZAD 22:37:34 23:02:41 302 733 3,5 10,6 148 441 3,0 8,9

Note: programs shorter than 10 minutes are excluded. Level: 1 (gross and simple) 

WEEK 15 (12 April 2021 - 18 April 2021)

PRIME TIME - TV2 vs. RTL KLUB

Dates Channel Description Start End
Total Individuals Ages 18-59



DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.12 0,6 2,5 2,0 3,1 13,1 10,6 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.13 0,6 2,8 2,0 3,0 12,9 9,3 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.14 0,6 2,8 2,1 2,8 13,1 9,8 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.15 0,6 2,7 2,0 2,9 13,1 9,5 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.16 0,6 2,6 2,0 3,0 12,8 9,7 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.17 0,6 1,7 2,0 3,0 7,7 9,1 100 100 100
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.18 0,8 1,8 2,0 3,3 7,2 7,8 100 100 100

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Total Individuals] 0,6 2,4 2,0 3,0 11,2 9,3 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.12 1,4 6,1 7,0 3,4 14,4 16,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.13 1,4 6,5 7,0 3,2 14,3 15,5 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.14 1,4 6,4 7,1 3,2 14,5 16,1 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.15 1,3 6,6 6,6 2,9 15,0 15,0 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.16 1,7 6,3 6,6 3,8 14,6 15,2 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.17 1,3 4,0 7,3 3,1 9,2 16,7 100 100 100
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.18 1,6 4,7 6,9 3,3 9,8 14,3 100 100 100

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Total Individuals] 1,4 5,8 6,9 3,3 13,1 15,6 100 100 100

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.12 0,2 1,5 1,7 1,3 9,8 11,0 33 59 83
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.13 0,2 1,7 1,6 1,3 9,5 9,2 34 59 79
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.14 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,0 9,6 10,1 28 58 81
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.15 0,1 1,5 1,6 0,9 9,4 10,1 25 56 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.16 0,2 1,6 1,7 1,0 9,3 10,0 28 59 84
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.17 0,2 1,2 1,8 1,2 6,4 9,5 36 74 93
02:00:00 - 25:59:59 2021.04.18 0,2 1,7 1,8 0,9 7,2 7,7 24 92 89

Average 02:00:00 - 25:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,2 1,5 1,7 1,1 8,6 9,5 30 65 85

DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB DUNA TV TV2 RTL KLUB
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.12 0,6 4,1 6,2 1,5 11,4 17,2 39 68 89
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.13 0,5 4,5 5,9 1,3 11,4 14,9 37 70 84
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.14 0,4 4,3 6,0 1,2 11,5 16,0 31 67 85
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.15 0,3 4,5 5,8 0,9 11,8 15,4 26 68 88
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.16 0,5 4,3 5,7 1,3 11,5 15,2 29 68 87
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.17 0,5 3,1 7,0 1,3 7,9 17,9 37 77 97
18:00:00 - 22:59:59 2021.04.18 0,5 4,1 6,3 1,0 9,2 14,0 29 86 91

Average 18:00:00 - 22:59:59 [Age 18-59] 0,5 4,1 6,1 1,2 10,6 15,8 33 72 89

*Activity: Live+As Live

WEEK 15 (12 April 2021 - 18 April 2021)

AFF
Total 4+

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Total 4+

AFF
18-59

SHR % AFF

Time Interval Dates/Channel AMR % SHR %

Time Interval Dates/Channel
18-59

AMR % SHR % AFF


